

W.P(C)No. 388 OF 2004
ITEM No.44

Court No. 2

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.388/2004

FEDERATION OF FARMERS ASSON. & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for impleadment)

Date : 09/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Arun Jaitley,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Kavin Gulati,Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Singh,Adv.

Mrs. Nandini Gore,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. R. Mohan,ASG
Mr. C.V. Sushil Rao,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice to be issued to the respective States on the
impleadment application.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master