

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

W R I T P E T I T I O N (CIVIL) NO(s). 3 8 8 OF 2 0 0 4

F E D E R A T I O N O F F A R M E R S A S S O N . & A N R .  
r(s)

Petitione

VER SUS

U N I O N O F I N D I A

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,implead ment and office report ))

Date: 0 1 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Nandini Gore,Adv.  
Ms. Rash mi Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aruneshwa r Gupta ,Adv  
Mr. Vikra nt Deol,Adv.  
Mr. Avijit Bhattacha rjee ,Adv  
Mr. Sau mya Kundu,Adv.  
Mr. B. Krish n a Pr a s a d ,Adv  
Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv  
Ms. Hemantik a Wa hi ,Adv  
Ms. Ka mi ni Jaiswal ,Adv  
Mr. Saurav Datta,Adv.  
Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv.  
Mr. K.N. Madhusoodha n a n,Adv.  
Mr. Bha r at Swaroop Shar m a ,Adv.  
Mr. M.T. George ,Adv  
M/S Arputha m,A ru n a & Co. ,Adv  
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,Adv  
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv  
Mr. Ranja n Mukherjee ,Adv  
Mr. V.G. Pr aga s a m ,Adv  
Mrs.D. Bha r athi Reddy ,Adv  
Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv  
Mr. K h w ai r a k p a m Nobin Singh ,Adv  
Mr. Tarun J a mw a l,Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava ,Adv.  
Ms. Nidhi Minocha,Adv.  
Ms. Suparn a Srivastava,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Petitioner has to comply with the earlier order, before 1 5

th

J an u a ry,  
200 8.

List the matter on 1 5 th

J an u a ry, 2 0 0 8 .

(S.G. Shah)  
Registra r

MG