

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 388 OF 2004

FEDERATION OF FARMERS ASSON. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,impleadment and office report)

Date: 15/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Nandini Gore,Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv
Mr. Vikrant Deol,Adv.
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee ,Adv
Mr. Saumya Kundu,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv
Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv
Ms. Chandan Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv.
Ms. Sangeeta Singh,Adv.
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv.
Mr. Saurav Dutta,Adv.
Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan,Adv.
Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv.
Mr. Bharat Swaroop Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar Pandita,Adv.
Mr. M.T. George ,Adv.
M/S Arputham,Aruna & Co. ,Adv.
Mrs.Aruna Mathur, Adv.
M/s. Arputham Aruna & co.,Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,Adv.
Mr. Shridhar Y. Chitale,Adv.
Ms. Sarbodayalaxmi,Adv.
Mr. Manoj K. Mishra,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv
Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv.
Mr. Joseph Aristotle,Adv.
Mr. Prabhu,Adv.
Mr. Mohamed Rewan Ahamed,Adv.
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv
Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv

..2/-

- 2 -

Mr. Pradeep Purohit,Adv.
Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv
Mr. Tarun Jamwal,Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava ,Adv
Mr.T.V.George ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counter Affidavit may be filed before 26th March, 2008.
List the matter on 26th March, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

MG