

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 388 OF 2004

FEDERATION OF FARMERS ASSON. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,impleadment,
permission to file affidavit and office report)

Date: 15/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Rashmi Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Nandini Gore,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Syed Mehdi Imam, Adv.
Mr. Tabrez Ahmad, Adv.
For Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee ,Adv
Mr. Bikas Kar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.
For Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv
Mr. Somnath Padhan, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Vijay K. Jain ,Adv

-2-

Mr. M.T. George ,Adv

Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Vimal Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Amarjeet Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sahar Bakht, Adv.
For M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co. ,Adv

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,Adv

Mr. A.S. Chnadhok, ASG
Mr. T,.S. Deobia, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.
Mrs. Asha G. nair, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv

Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv

Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.

Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv

Mr. M.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

Mr. Riku Sarma, Adv.

For M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava ,Adv

Mr. Pragyan Pradip Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran ,Adv

Mr. Shibashish Misra ,Adv

Mr. T. Harish Kumar ,Adv

Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG

For Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George ,Adv (N.P.)

-3-

Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG,
Mr. Devanshu Kumar Devesh, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar ,Adv

Mr. Chinmay A. Khaledkar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.
Mrs. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

Mr. Edward Belho, Adv.
Mr. P. Athuimei R. Naga, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master