



Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv

Mr.Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.  
for Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv

Mr.A.Rohen Singh, Adv.  
for Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

Mr.Keshav Ray Chaudhary, Adv.  
for M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava ,Adv(NP)

Mr.Pragyan P.Sharma, Adv.  
for Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran ,Adv

Mr. Shibashish Misra ,Adv(NP)

Mr. T. Harish Kumar ,Adv

Mr.T.V.George ,Adv(NP)

Mr.Vinay Kr.Sharma, Adv.  
for Mr. Milind Kumar ,Adv

Mr. Ajay Pal ,Adv

Mr.Manish Tiwari, Adv.  
For Mr.Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr.R.K.GUpta, Adv.  
Mr.Rajeev Dubey, Adv.  
Mr.Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

3

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counter filed on behalf of State of U.P.

Two weeks' time is granted for filing rejoinder, if  
any.

Post for final disposal.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master